ToroBblin npoTokon OPr

O®I1 Cnoptrpynna

MECTO Umsa
1 MopTbiweBa
Baps
2 JeeBa
ApuHa
3 TuTtapeHko
MwnaHa
4 XapuHa
BacunuHa
5 CrtenaHoBa
Mapusa
6 JlbiICeHKO
AHrennHa
7 AspeeBa
Bacunuca
8 CrynuHa
ArHusA
9 KawmnHa
Japba
LLleByeHKO
10
Baps
Nlo6osa
11
AneHa
lypeeHkoBa
12 yp
Anuca
KameHeBa
13
Puta
aHunosa
14 A
Japbsa
KocTtbinesa
15
Japbsa
puropbeBa
16 purop
EceHuns
Buptokosa
17
EneHa
BeccoHoBa
18
AnekcaHgpa
BepeHuupbiHa
19 periy
Codpus
TapaHoBa
20
Anuca
AHucnmoBa
21
AneHa
MeyeHknHa
22
Anuca
TanuH
23
BorgaH
KopHueHko
24

Buktopus

lop
poxaeHuns

2012

2014

2012

2009

2012

2012

2016

2015

2013

2014

2015

2012

2014

2015

2010

2016

2007

2015

2013

2014

2014

2009

2011

2008

TpeHep

XapueHko HO
EpmonosaEHO
XapueHko HO
EpmonosaEO
XapyeHko HO
EpmonosaEHO
XapyeHko HO
EpmonosaEHO
XapyeHko HO
EpmonosaEO
XapyeHko HO
EpmonosaEO
XapyeHko HO
EpmonosaEO
XapyeHko HO
EpmonosaEHO
XapueHko HO
EpmonosaEHO
XapyeHko HO
EpmonosaEO
XapyeHko HO
EpmonosaEHO
XapyeHko HO
EpmonosaEHO
XapueHko HO
EpmonosaEO
XapyeHko HO
EpmonosaEO
XapyeHko HO
EpmonosaEO
XapueHko HO
EpmonosaEHO
XapueHko HO
EpmonosaEO
XapyeHko HO
EpmonosaEHO
XapyeHko HO
EpmonosaEHO
XapyeHko HO
EpmonosaEO
XapyeHko HO
EpmonosaEO
XapyeHko HO
EpmonosaEO
XapyeHko HO
EpmonosaEHO
XapueHko HO

MocT néxa LUnarart

14

16

10

10

19

12

10

32
EpmonosaEHO

41.6667

26

40.6667

40

28

51

36

35.6667

41.3333

49.6667

43

37.6667

38.6667

48.3333

62.3333

44

60

52.3333

54

55

51.6667

69

70.3333

71.3333

Llyka

12

Cknagka

-25

-18

-22

-28

BbinpbirusaHue OTxXumaHue Pesynbrart

14

16

13

11

12

11

36

18

20

16

18

26

17

20

25

17

16

13

13

15

25

13

17

14

19

16

11

14

21

14

22.6667

35.0000

35.6667

38.0000

46.0000

49.0000

50.0000

50.6667

54.3333

63.6667

65.0000

68.6667

72.6667

73.3333

75.3333

76.0000

78.0000

78.3333

79.0000

82.0000

89.6667

101.0000

120.3333

124.3333






