Итоговый протокол ОФП

ОФП Спортгруппа

место	Имя	Год рождения	Тренер	Мост лёжа	Шпагат	Щука	Складка	Выпрыгивание	Отжимание	Результат
1	Портышева Варя	2012	Харченко НО ЕрмоловаЕЮ	8	41.6667	12	-25	14	36	22.6667
2	Деева Арина	2014	Харченко НО ЕрмоловаЕЮ	0	26	8	-22	3	18	35.0000
3	Титаренко Милана	2012	Харченко НО ЕрмоловаЕЮ	6	40.6667	8	-27	16	20	35.6667
4	Харина Василина	2009	Харченко НО ЕрмоловаЕЮ	5	40	7	-38	6	16	38.0000
5	Степанова Мария	2012	Харченко НО ЕрмоловаЕЮ	5	28	1	-26	2	18	46.0000
6	Лысенко Ангелина	2012	Харченко НО ЕрмоловаЕЮ	9	51	8	-24	13	26	49.0000
7	Авдеева Василиса	2016	Харченко НО ЕрмоловаЕЮ	4	36	7	-21	5	17	50.0000
8	Ступина Агния	2015	Харченко НО ЕрмоловаЕЮ	7	35.6667	6	-26	0	20	50.6667
9	Кашина Дарья	2013	Харченко НО ЕрмоловаЕЮ	13	41.3333	7	-22	6	25	54.3333
10	Шевченко Варя	2014	Харченко НО ЕрмоловаЕЮ	11	49.6667	6	-23	11	17	63.6667
11	Лобова Алена	2015	Харченко НО ЕрмоловаЕЮ	14	43	4	-27	5	16	65.0000
12	Гуреенкова Алиса	2012	Харченко НО ЕрмоловаЕЮ	16	37.6667	1	-31	0	13	68.6667
13	Каменева Рита	2014	Харченко НО ЕрмоловаЕЮ	10	38.6667	0	-18	5	13	72.6667
14	Данилова Дарья	2015	Харченко НО ЕрмоловаЕЮ	10	48.3333	2	-22	6	15	73.3333
15	Костылева Дарья	2010	Харченко НО ЕрмоловаЕЮ	19	62.3333	1	-28	12	25	75.3333
16	Григорьева Есения	2016	Харченко НО ЕрмоловаЕЮ	12	44	5	-21	1	13	76.0000
17	Бирюкова Елена	2007	Харченко НО ЕрмоловаЕЮ	10	60	5	-27	3	17	78.0000
18	Бессонова Александра	2015	Харченко НО ЕрмоловаЕЮ		52.3333	0	-25	2	14	78.3333
19	Вереницына София	2013	Харченко НО ЕрмоловаЕЮ	110	54	0	-20	6	19	79.0000
20	Таранова Алиса	2014	Харченко НО ЕрмоловаЕЮ	16	55	0	-22	11	16	82.0000
21	Анисимова Алена	2014	Харченко НО ЕрмоловаЕЮ	10	51.6667	0	-21	0	11	89.6667
22	Печенкина Алиса	2009	Харченко НО ЕрмоловаЕЮ	19	69	3	-26	4	14	101.0000
23	Тяпин Богдан	2011	Харченко НО ЕрмоловаЕЮ	26	70.3333	0	-8	7	21	120.3333
24	Корниенко Виктория	2008	Харченко НО ЕрмоловаЕЮ	32	71.3333	0	-22	3	14	124.3333